N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-P

New Age Series with perforated V shape lamp shield two 32 watt T8 fluorescent 2 x 4 grid fixture finished in baked white enamel
universal voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonics.
Ordering Guide
NAS-POV
MODEL NO.
G = Standard Lay-in Grid
MG = Miniature Grid
F = Flanged
UNV =
120/277
24 = 2 x 4NAS-POV
SIZE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom Color
VOLTAGE
24
LAMPS
40-CF
50-CF
T8
T5
T5HO
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
2
3
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
ARS = Air return system
FWH= Flexible wiring harness
OTH = Other options available, see page 355
N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-P
O
V-2
4
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 954 954 954 954 954
5 966 925 944 963 937
15 929 923 954 921 961
25 846 875 868 898 909
35 770 783 832 861 861
45 648 670 755 755 776
55 526 569 623 693 730
65 431 442 519 638 667
75 287 305 400 525 593
85 123 200 312 432 492
95 18 77.3 134 194 213
105 4.85 15.5 25.8 50.5 70.2
115 2.73 4.72 8.30 2.39 0.17
125 2.41 2.73 2.25 1.39 0
135 1.17 1.54 1.28 0.23 0
145 0.34 0.95 0.55 0 0
155 0.54 0.45 0.24 0 0
165 1 0.3 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD